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Remuneration

In the last 12 months, approximately what proportion of earned professional income
did you receive from each of the following methods?

Med Surg

Overall | Female | Male <35 (35-44(45-54|55-64| 65+ |GP/FP| Spec Spec | Rural |Urban
Number of 2251 | 765 | 1486 | 213 | 617 | 739 | 457 | 225 | 1236 | 739 | 276 | 203 | 2048
respondents
90+% FFS 56.9% | 52.5% |59.2% | 44.6% |53.6% |57.4% |61.5%| 66.7% | 57.6% | 49.5% | 73.6% |47.3%|57.9%
90+% Salary 76% | 81% | 7.4% | 7.0% | 84% | 81% | 7.0% | 5.8% | 7.2% | 10.0% | 3.3% |10.3%] 7.4%
90+% Capitation | 04% | 0.1% | 05% | 05% | 0.0% | 0.3% | 1.3% | 0.0% | 0.6% | 0.0% | 04% | 0.0% | 0.4%
90+% Sessional | 34% | 41% | 3.1% | 52% | 3.6% | 3.5% | 2.2% | 3.6% | 4.8% | 24% | 00% | 3.4% | 3.4%
90+% Other 28% | 43% | 2.0% | 66% | 2.3% | 2.7% | 2.2% | 1.8% | 1.9% | 3.8% | 3.6% | 3.0% | 2.7%
Not90+% ofany | 5 100 | 26.3% [25.0%| 31.5% |28.5% | 24.8% |22.5%| 19.1% | 24.8% | 30.0% | 15.9% |34.0%|24.6%
one method
No response 35% | 46% | 2.9% | 4.7% | 36% | 32% | 33% | 3.1% | 3.1% | 42% | 3.3% | 2.0% | 3.6%
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




